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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR ANESTHESIA (BS-18) IN

THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/48500040 AYESHA NAZIR GUJRANWALA
NAZIR MUHAMMAD

2/48500051 SIBGHA ZAFAR LAHORE
ZAFAR 1QBAL

3/48500033 ASMA SHAHID RAWALPINDI
SHAHID MEHMOOD

4/48500001 ANUM SULTAN RAWALPINDI
SULTAN FAYYAZ AKHTAR

5/48500020 TOOBA SHAFIQ LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

6/48500055 SUMIA RIAZ R.Y. KHAN
RIAZ- UL- HAQ

7/48500042 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN JHANG
ABDUL HALEEM

8/48500016 TAYYABA WASIM JHANG
WASIM AZHAR KHAN

9/48500053 ASMA LIAQAT LAHORE
LIAQAT ALI

10/48500002 MUHAMMAD ALI AASIL MULTAN
MIAN MUNIR AHMAD SHAMI

11/48500026 BILAL MEHMOOD BHANDARI GUJRAT
TARIQ MEHMOOD BHANDARI

12/48500046 MUHAMMAD ASIF LAHORE
HAJI GHULAM MUSTAFA

13/48500065 HAFIZ FAHEEM UL ISLAM LAHORE
HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

14/48500032 BABAR RAUF JHANG

ABDUL RAUF KHAN
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

15/48500025

16/48500037

17/48500010

18/48500060

19/48500003

20/48500022

21/48500035

22/48500007

23/48500054

24/48500036

25/48500057

26/48500034

27/48500012

28/48500006

29/48500063

30/48500030

34/48500038

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

SAMINA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BUTT

UMER FAROOQ MALIK
MALIK IFTIKHAR

MAMOONA LIAQAT ALI
LIAQAT ALI

SHARIB KHALID
MUHAMMAD KHALID

MEHREEN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

NAABIA BUTT
RIFFAT MEHMOOD BUTT

AFROZA SARDAR
SARDAR ALI

GUL-E-ZAAHRA MAHMOOD
MAHMOOD HUSSAIN

HAMZA WAHEED
ABDUL WAHEED

ANUM MALIK
MALIK MEHBOOB ELAHI

MAHAM AFZAL RANA
MUHAMMAD AFAL RANA

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

KOMAL JAVAID
JAVAID IQBAL

RAHEELA SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHEEN

HUDA SHAFQAT
SHAFQAT ALI

ZAINAB RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

AYESHA ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ZAHRA ASAD
MUHAMMAD ASAD

DOMICILE

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

NANKANA SAHIB

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

LAHORE

RAJANPUR
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MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
36/48500019 AFEERA HAMID LAHORE

ABDUL HAMID SHAHID

37/48500067 SAIRA NASEEM GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

38/48500021 SUMAYYA TARIQ LAHORE
TARIQ MAHMUD

39/48500047 RABIAL GHAFOOR R.Y. KHAN
HAJI ABDUL GHAFOOR

Note:- Five (05 including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 03 post
reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due to
non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
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