PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SENIOR REGISTRAR ANESTHESIA (BS-18) IN**THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/48500040	AYESHA NAZIR NAZIR MUHAMMAD	GUJRANWALA		
2/48500051	SIBGHA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	LAHORE		
3/48500033	ASMA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI		
4/48500001	ANUM SULTAN SULTAN FAYYAZ AKHTAR	RAWALPINDI		
5/48500020	TOOBA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	LAHORE		
6/48500055	SUMIA RIAZ RIAZ- UL- HAQ	R.Y. KHAN		
7/48500042	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ABDUL HALEEM	JHANG		
8/48500016	TAYYABA WASIM WASIM AZHAR KHAN	JHANG		
9/48500053	ASMA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE		
10/48500002	MUHAMMAD ALI AASIL MIAN MUNIR AHMAD SHAMI	MULTAN		
11/48500026	BILAL MEHMOOD BHANDARI TARIQ MEHMOOD BHANDARI	GUJRAT		
12/48500046	MUHAMMAD ASIF HAJI GHULAM MUSTAFA	LAHORE		
13/48500065	HAFIZ FAHEEM UL ISLAM HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	LAHORE		
14/48500032	BABAR RAUF ABDUL RAUF KHAN	JHANG		

40 posts of Senior Registrar Anesthesia (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
15/48500025	SAMINA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BUTT	SIALKOT
16/48500037	UMER FAROOQ MALIK MALIK IFTIKHAR	RAWALPINDI
17/48500010	MAMOONA LIAQAT ALI LIAQAT ALI	NANKANA SAHIB
18/48500060	SHARIB KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	LAHORE
19/48500003	MEHREEN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	FAISALABAD
20/48500022	NAABIA BUTT RIFFAT MEHMOOD BUTT	LAHORE
21/48500035	AFROZA SARDAR SARDAR ALI	LAHORE
22/48500007	GUL-E-ZAAHRA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD HUSSAIN	VEHARI
23/48500054	HAMZA WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED	LAHORE
24/48500036	ANUM MALIK MALIK MEHBOOB ELAHI	RAWALPINDI
25/48500057	MAHAM AFZAL RANA MUHAMMAD AFAL RANA	LAHORE
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	<u> </u>
26/48500034	KOMAL JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL	LAHORE
27/48500012	RAHEELA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHEEN	D.G. KHAN
28/48500006	HUDA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ALI	RAWALPINDI
29/48500063	ZAINAB RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SARGODHA
30/48500030	AYESHA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE
34/48500038	ZAHRA ASAD MUHAMMAD ASAD	RAJANPUR

40 posts of Senior Registrar Anesthesia (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE ————
36/48500019	AFEERA HAMID ABDUL HAMID SHAHID	LAHORE
37/48500067	SAIRA NASEEM MUHAMMAD TAHIR	GUJRANWALA
38/48500021	SUMAYYA TARIQ TARIQ MAHMUD	LAHORE
39/48500047	RABIAL GHAFOOR HAJI ABDUL GHAFOOR	R.Y. KHAN

Note:- Five (05 including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 03 post

reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due to

non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 11-01-2023 CASE NO. 27-RD-2022